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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Odermatt Krispin (2014) 20.00

+ Meier Luis (2014) 10.00
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Voser Dario (2015) 19.75

+ Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 10.00
+ Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.75

 
2 b Vogel Cedric (2014) 19.75

+ Herzig Robin (2014) 10.00
+ Gautschi Fabio (2014) 9.75

2 c Rohrer Sven (2015) 19.75
+ Distel Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 10.00

2 d Rohrer Marco (2015) 19.75
+ Mahrer Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Fricker Kai (2015) 10.00

2 e Rey Maximilian (2014) 19.75
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

2 f Furrer Marvin (2014) 19.75
+ Leimgruber Noel (2014) 9.75
+ Michel Ivo (2015) 10.00

3 a Surer Johnny (2014) 19.00
- Weber John (2014) 9.00
+ Gloor Christian (2014) 10.00

3 b Hirschi Miro (2015) 19.00
- Gloor Christian (2014) 9.00
+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 10.00

4 a Stutz Lenny (2014) 18.50
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
+ Distel Luca (2015) 10.00

4 b Staudacher Max (2015) 18.50
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 10.00
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

4 c Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.50
+ Gächter Dominic (2015) 10.00
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50

4 d Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 18.50
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00

4 e Mahrer Nino (2015) 18.50
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.75
+ Weber Yannik (2015) 9.75

4 f Leimgruber Noel (2014) 18.50
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
+ Michel Ivo (2015) 10.00

4 g Herzig Robin (2014) 18.50
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00

4 h Gautschi Fabio (2014) 18.50
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

5 a Meier Luis (2014) 18.25
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50
+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 9.75

5 b Fricker Kai (2015) 18.25
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 9.75
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

5 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.25
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 9.75
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

6 a Weber John (2014) 17.50
- Surer Johnny (2014) 9.00
o Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.50

6 b Gloor Christian (2014) 17.50
- Hirschi Miro (2015) 9.00
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50

7 a Zingg Colin (2015) 17.25
o Fricker Kai (2015) 8.50
- Gächter Dominic (2015) 8.75

7 b Schraner Ettore (2015) 17.25
- Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.75
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50

7 c Gächter Dominic (2015) 17.25
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50
- Zingg Colin (2015) 8.75

7 d Baumeler Nio (2015) 17.25
- Schraner Ettore (2015) 8.75
o Hirschi Miro (2015) 8.50

8 a Weber Yannik (2015) 17.00
o Staudacher Max (2015) 8.50
o Mahrer Nino (2015) 8.50

8 b Michel Ivo (2015) 17.00
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
o Leimgruber Noel (2014) 8.50

8 c Distel Luca (2015) 17.00
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50
o Stutz Lenny (2014) 8.50

8 d Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 8.50

8 e Bloch Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Rey Maximilian (2014) 8.50
o Meier Luis (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Läuchli Remo (2013) 20.00

+ Gerber Markus (2013) 10.00
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 20.00

+ Steiner Luca (2013) 10.00
+ Herger Lukas (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Voser Damian (2013) 19.75

+ von Wyl Ennio (2013) 10.00
+ Spichtig Luca (2012) 9.75

2 b Meyer Nils (2013) 19.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 9.75

2 c Mathis Elia (2012) 19.75
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 10.00
+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75

2 d Arnold Aurel (2012) 19.75
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Lüscher Sven (2012) 9.75

3 Albisser Flavio (2012) 19.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
+ Coebergh Max (2012) 9.75

4 Gräni Noel (2013) 19.00
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00
- Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.00

5 a Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 18.75
+ Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 10.00
- Gloor Remo (2012) 8.75

5 b Metzger Luca (2012) 18.75
- Gloor Nik (2012) 8.75
+ Gerber Markus (2013) 10.00

5 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.75
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75
- Gräni Noel (2013) 9.00

5 d Gloor Remo (2012) 18.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00
- Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.75

6 a Gloor Nik (2012) 18.50
- Metzger Luca (2012) 8.75
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75

6 b Spichtig Luca (2012) 18.50
+ Arzner Henry (2012) 9.75
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.75

6 c Leutwyler Jan (2012) 18.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

6 d Herger Lukas (2013) 18.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 10.00
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

6 e Coebergh Max (2012) 18.50
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

6 f Berger Jamie (2013) 18.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

7 a Zubler Pius (2012) 18.25
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50
+ Fischer Lionel (2013) 9.75

7 b Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 18.25
o Rettenmund Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Benz Elias (2013) 9.75

7 c Steiner Luca (2013) 18.25
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75
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7 d Lüscher Sven (2012) 18.25
+ Zubler Pius (2012) 9.75
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

7 e Läubli Magnus (2012) 18.25
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75

7 f Bucher Yannick (2012) 18.25
+ Zeier Leo (2013) 9.75
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

8 Zeier Leo (2013) 17.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
- Duss Lorin (2013) 9.00

9 a von Wyl Ennio (2013) 17.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
- Arzner Henry (2012) 8.75

9 b Duss Lorin (2013) 17.25
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
- Zeier Leo (2013) 8.75

9 c Arzner Henry (2012) 17.25
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50
- von Wyl Ennio (2013) 8.75

10 a Stefani Livio (2013) 17.00
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.50
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50

10 b Rippstein Linus (2012) 17.00
o Coebergh Max (2012) 8.50
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50

10 c Imhof Tobias (2013) 17.00
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50

10 d Gerber Markus (2013) 17.00
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50
o Metzger Luca (2012) 8.50

10 e Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

10 f Fischer Lionel (2013) 17.00
o Herger Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Zubler Pius (2012) 8.50

10 g Benz Elias (2013) 17.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50
o Wiederkehr Aron (2013) 8.50

10 h Arnold Cedric (2012) 17.00
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Mahrer Jannick (2011) 20.00

+ Müller Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Köpfli Andrin (2010) 20.00

+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Roth Nando (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 19.75

+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 9.75
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

2 b von Ah Remo (2011) 19.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75

2 c Anderegg Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

3 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 18.75
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75

3 b Räber Remo (2010) 18.75
- von Ah Tim (2010) 9.00
+ Planzer David (2011) 9.75

3 c Gauch Florian (2010) 18.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 10.00
- Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.75

3 d Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.75
- Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

3 e Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.75
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00

4 a Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 9.75
- Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75

4 b Dürig Reto (2011) 18.50
+ Rohrer Leandro (2011) 9.75
- Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.75

4 c von Wyl Armando (2011) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

4 d Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

4 e Sigrist Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

4 f Roth Nando (2011) 18.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 10.00

4 g Müller Elias (2011) 18.50
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 10.00

4 h Gisler Jonah (2010) 18.50
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Dean (2011) 10.00

5 a von Ah Nik (2010) 18.25
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 9.75
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

5 b Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.25
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

5 c Bruggmann Felix (2010) 18.25
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 9.75

6 a Lüscher Noel (2011) 17.50
- Planzer David (2011) 8.75
- Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75

6 b von Ah Tim (2010) 17.50
- Räber Remo (2010) 9.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

7 a Wyss Noah (2011) 17.25
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
- Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.75

7 b Rohrer Leandro (2011) 17.25
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.75

7 c Planzer David (2011) 17.25
- Lüscher Noel (2011) 8.75
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

7 d Odermatt Silvan (2011) 17.25
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
- Rohrer Leandro (2011) 8.75

8 a Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 17.00
o Wüthrich Sandro (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

8 b Zimmermann Dean (2011) 17.00
o von Wyl Armando (2011) 8.50
o Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50

8 c Wettstein Tobias (2011) 17.00
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

8 d Senn Jonas (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

8 e Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50

8 f Eberhard Jamal (2010) 17.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 20.00

+ von Ah Marc (2008) 10.00
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Wyssmann Tim (2009) 20.00

+ Herger Ramon (2009) 10.00
+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Dürig Nico (2008) 19.50

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Epp Tim (2008) 9.75

2 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 19.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 9.75

3 Gerber David (2008) 19.00
- Trachsel Nick (2008) 9.00
+ Steinmann Leon (2009) 10.00

4 a Trachsel Nick (2008) 18.75
- Gerber David (2008) 9.00
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75
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4 b Suter Simon (2009) 18.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

4 c Anderegg Fabian (2008) 18.75
+ Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 10.00
- Suter Simon (2009) 8.75

5 a Haus Sebastian (2009) 18.50
- Steinmann Leon (2009) 8.75
+ Herger Ramon (2009) 9.75

5 b Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

5 c Roth Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50

5 d Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.75
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75

6 a Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 18.25
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 9.75
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50

6 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.25
o Bruggmann Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Imboden Lionel (2009) 9.75

6 c Omlin Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

7 a Steinmann Leon (2009) 17.50
- Haus Sebastian (2009) 9.00
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

7 b Epp Tim (2008) 17.50
- Fava Silas (2008) 9.00
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

8 a Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.25
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
- Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.75

8 b Fava Silas (2008) 17.25
- Epp Tim (2008) 8.75
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50

8 c Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 17.25
o Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
- Heubacher Janick (2009) 8.75

9 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

9 b von Ah Marc (2008) 17.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50

9 c Imboden Lionel (2009) 17.00
o Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

9 d Herger Ramon (2009) 17.00
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50


